BIPOLBIPOL
- 6 - BIPOL
Micro Fiberscopes  Microflex
Microflex PRO flexible
Our Microflex range offers a resolution range of 3,000 to
50,000, depending on the diameters, allowing excellent quality
of vision.
As standard, we deliver models with a standard detachable
32mm ISO eyepiece with adjustable focus and optionally,
1 C-Mount ring, allowing a direct C-mount camera
connection.
We can also study specific models according to
your applications.
Quickly and easily inspect cooling holes inside
turbine blades, cannulas, catheters, needles, trocars,
valves in medical devices, and many other micro
manufactured parts. Use it with our Endo-Lux-T light
(80 Watts) source for optimal results.
BIPOLBIPOL
- 7 -BIPOL
Micro Fiberscopes  Microflex
MF-37-20 shown with P1 monitor, FV35HQ
camera & LED handle LED-RA
To order
Part No Description
MF-037-20 Microflex  flexible Ø 0,37 mm x 200 mm - 0°
MF-037-100 Microflex flexible Ø 0,37 mm x 1.000 mm - 0°
MF-05-60 Microflex flexible Ø 0,5mm x 600 mm - 0°
MF-05-100 Microflex flexible Ø 0,5mm x 1.000 mm - 0°
MF-10-100 Microflex flexible Ø 1,0mm x 1.000 mm - 0°
MF-10-150 Microflex flexible Ø 1,0mm x 1.500 mm - 0°
MF-10-200 Microflex flexible Ø 1,0mm x 2.000 mm - 0°
MF-12-80 Microflex flexible Ø 1,2mm x 800 mm - 0°
MF-12-120 Microflex flexible Ø 1,2mm x 1.200 mm - 0°
MF-20-100 Microflex flexible Ø 2,0mm x 1.000 mm - 0°
MF-VAL Waterproof case for microflex
Description Diameter Working length
Amount of
pixels